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Polyspray 2 BE
Weedspray 2

L
RN

Description Part Number

1 Annual Service Kit 4091
(2 x piston springs, 1 x non-
return valve, 6 x ‘O’ rings,

1 x nozzle)
2 Dip tube and filter 74500-014

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Spraymist 1.25L
Killaspray 1.25L

Viton 1.25L

L
1
o] T(C

Description Part Number

1 Annual Service Kit 4091
(2 x piston springs, 1 x non-
return valve, 6 x ‘O’ rings,

1 X nozzle)
2 Dip tube and filter 74500-014

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services

Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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FROM 2010

Description

Part Number

1 Sprayer Nozzle

4116

NB - No other Spares available

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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NOTE: Colours may vary

Description

Part Number

Hose (nut not included)

Trigger Assembly (inc. lance handle)
Lance/Extension 30cm (inc extension adaptor)
Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

U D>WwWN =

4099
4104
4106
4103*
4112

* Not compatible with older style lances

NB : Internal washers and pump barrel no longer
available (obsolete)

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Courier 3L %
Courier 5L "
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NOTE: Colours may vary —
Description Part Number
1 Complete Pump Assembly 4098
2 Outlet Complete / Dip Tube 4101
3 Pressure Release Valve 4102
4 Hose 4099
5 Trigger Assembly (inc lance handle) 4104
6 Strap (not shown) 4110
7 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc extension adaptor) 4106
8 Annual Service Kit 4092
9 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray) 4103
10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown) 4112 Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Killaspray 3L
Killaspray 5L

NOTE: Colours may vary

Description Part Number
1 Pump Complete 4098
2 Pressure Release Valve 4102
3 Outlet Complete / Dip Tube 4101
4 Trigger Assembly (inc lance handle) 4104
5 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc extension adaptor) 4106
6 Annual Service Kit 4092 MZEMK
7 Hose 4099
8 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray) 4103 tihitoy
9 Strap 4110 st
10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown) 4112 22 0) 121 fngland

www.hozelock.com

March 2016



Spares Catalogue 2016.gxp_Spares Catalogue 15/03/2016 15:48 Page 8 @

Promotional 3L
Promotional 5L
Promotional 8L

NOTE: Colours may vary

Description

Part Number

Lance/Extension 30cm (inc extension adaptor)
Trigger Assembly (inc lance handle)
Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Pressure Release Valve
Annual Service Kit
Hose
Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Strap
Weedkiller Cone (not shown)
0 Pump assembly

000N OOULD>WN =

4106
4104
4101
4102
4092
4099
4103
4110
4112
4098

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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NOTE: Colours may vary
Description Part Number

1 Pressure Release Valve 4102

2 Outlet Complete / Dip Tube 4101

3 Hose (nut not included) 4099

4 Telescopic Lance (not shown) 4107

5 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray) 4103

6 Washer Set (Viton) 4094

7 Pump Assembly 4098

8 Trigger Assembly Plus (not shown) 4105

9 Strap 4110

10 Extension Lance 30cm (inc extension adaptor) 4106 m lal(
11 Weedkiller Cone (not shown) 4112 Consumer Services
12 Trigger Assembly 4135 orelock .

Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Ronseal

4445

5L Pressure Sprayer

Description

Part Number

Ooo~NOYTULTD>EWN =

Lance/Extension 30cm (inc extension adaptor)
Trigger Assembly (inc lance handle)

Hose

Annual Service Kit

Pressure Release Valve
Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Strap

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)
Pump Assembly

4106
4104
4099
4094
4102
4101
4110
4103
4098

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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10

5L Car shower

5L Flower shower

NOTE: Colours may vary

=@

Description

Part Number

1 Pressure Valve

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube
Trigger Assembly & Rose Head
(includes lance handle)
Annual Service Kit

Pump Assembly

Strap (not shown)

Hose (not shown)

w N

NOoO o>

4102
4101
4115

4092
4098
4110
4099

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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5L Portashower A
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NOTE: Colours may vary
Description Part Number
1 Pressure Valve 4132
Outlet Complete / Dip Tube 4130
3 Trigger Assembly & Rose Head 4115
(includes lance handle)
4 Annual Service Kit 4125
5 Pump Assembly 4128
6 Hose 4099

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Weedkiller
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NOTE: Colours may vary

Description Part Number

1 Complete Pump Assembly 4098

2 Pressure Release Valve 4102

3 Outlet Complete / Dip Tube 4101

4 Hose 4099

5 Trigger Assembly (not shown) 4135/4105

6 Strap 4110

7 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray) 4103

8 Annual Service Kit 4092

9 Weedkiller Cone 4112* I
10 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc extension adaptor) 4106 Hozelock Ltd.
11 Telescopic lance 85cm (not shown) 4107 Biminghans B76 106
1 2 Trlgger Assembly L|1 35 Tel: +44 (0) 121 3529’:(:112(;

www.hozelock.com

* Only compatible with 4103 nozzle

March 2016
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Promotional 5L
Promotional 7L
Promotional 10L

3
8

NOTE: Colours may vary —

Description Part Number
1 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor) 4106
2 Trigger Assembly (includes lance handle) 4104
3 Outlet Complete / Dip Tube 4101
4  Pressure Release Valve 4102
5 Annual Service Kit 4092
6 Hose 4099
7 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray) 4103*
8 Strap 4110
9 Pump Assembly 4098
10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown) 4112 m lal(

* France only: 4103 might be replaced with 280043 Eahoy

Midpoint Park,

Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Hozelock 7L B
ASL 7L

obsolete
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NOTE: Colours may vary —

Description Part Number
1 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor) 4106
2 Trigger Assembly (includes lance handle) 4104
3 Outlet Complete / Dip Tube 4101
4 Pressure Release Valve 4102
5 Annual Service Kit 4092
6 Hose 4099
7 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray) 4103
8 Pump Assembly 4098
9 Weedkiller Cone (not shown) 4112

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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15

Viton 5L gEZE
Viton 8L B

NOTE: Colours may vary

Description

Part Number

oo NoOOULTD>WN =

Pressure Release Valve

Outlet Complete / Dip Tube

Hose (nut not included)

Trigger Assembly (includes lance handle)
Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor)
Annual Service Kit

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

Strap

Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

Pump Barrel - Viton

4102
4101

4099
4104
4106
4094
4103
4110
4112*
4098

* Only compatible with 4103 nozzle

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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16

Premier Plus 5L
Premier Plus 8L

NOTE: Colours may vary

&
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Description

Part Number

1 Complete Pump Assembly

2 Pressure Release Valve

3 Outlet Complete / Dip Tube

4 Hose

5 Telescopic Lance 85cm

6 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

7 Annual Service Kit

8 Trigger Assembly

9 Strap

10 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor)
(not shown)

11 Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

4098
4102
4101
4099
4107
4103
4092
4135
4110
4106

4112

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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FROM 2008

17

Killaspray 5L
Killaspray 7L
Killaspray 10L

©

9/2
U

—10*

* France only:

4106 might be replaced by
282419 + 43346.

4103 might be replaced by
282727 + 282461

Description

Part Number

Complete Pump Assembly

Outlet & Long Dip Tube Assembly
Pressure Release Valve

Grey Hose

Trigger Assembly (inc lance handle)
Strap

Weedkiller Hood & Fan Spray
Annual Service Kit

00O NOoOOULTD>EWN =

0 Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan)

Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor)

4096
4101
4102
4099
4104
4110
4106
4112
4092
4103

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Killaspray Plus 5L
Killaspray Plus 7L

Killaspray Plus 10L
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Description Part Number
1 Complete Pump Assembly 4098
2 Outlet & Long Dip Tube Assembly 4101
3 Pressure Release Valve 4102
4 Grey Hose 4099
5 Trigger Assembly 4105/4135
6 Strap 4110
7 Telescopic Lance 85cm 4107
8 Weedkiller Hood & Fan Spray 4112 m lal(
9 Annual Service Kit 4092 Comeumer Services
10 Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan) 4103 Hozslock4d,
11 Extension Lance 30cm (not shown) 4106 Biringham 576 14,
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Viton 5L
Viton 7L

Viton 10L

s
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Description Part Number
1 Annual Viton Service Kit (washer kit & 4094
O-rings)
2 Pump Barrel Viton 4098
3 Sprayer Hose 4099
4 Outlet & Dip Tube Assembly 4101
5 Pressure Release Valve 4102
6 Nozzle Set 4103
7 Trigger Assembly (inc lance handle) 4104 mZElaK
8 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor) 4106
9 Harness 4110 Rtihitoy
10 Weedkiller Cone (not shown) 4112 Birmingm‘jnp;‘;; ok

England.
Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Viton 5L
Viton 7L

Viton 10L

* France only:
4133 might be replaced by —
282727 + 282913
— 4
3
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Description Part Number
1 Trigger Assembly 4137
2 Nozzle Set 4133
3 Annual Viton Service Kit (washer kit & 4126
O-rings)
4 Pump Barrel Viton 4138
5 Pressure Release Valve 4132
7 Sprayer Hose 4099 K
8 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor) 4106
9 Harness (not shown) Z71013 Consumer Services
10 Outlet Kit 4130 J;Zpefnctk;:i’
Birmingham B76 ’IABj

England.
Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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FROM 2008

21

Killaspray 12L
Killaspray 16L

Description

Part Number

OWooONOYTULID>DWN =

Complete Pump Assembly

1.3m Grey Hose

Trigger Assembly

Strap

Telescopic Lance 85cm

Weedkiller Hood & Fan Spray
Annual Service Kit

Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan)
Extension Lance 30cm (not shown)

4097
4100
4105
4109
4107
4112
4093
4103
4106

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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FROM 2008

22

Killaspray Plus 12L
Killaspray Plus 16L

Description

Part Number

OooNOOTULTDNWN =

Complete Pump Assembly

1.3m Grey Hose

Trigger Assembly

Strap

Telescopic Lance 85cm

Weedkiller Hood & Fan Spray
Annual Service Kit

Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan)
Extension Lance 30cm(not shown)

4097
4100
4105
4109
4107
4112
4093
4103
4106

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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23

12L Killaspray
12L Killaspray

Description

Part Number

O oONOUTDSWN =

Annual Service Kit

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

Knapsack Hose

Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor)
Pump Assembly

Trigger Assembly

Harness

Telescopic Lance 85cm (not shown)
Root Waterer Feeder (not shown)

4093
4103
4100
4106
4097
4105/4135
4109
4107
4111

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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16L Professional

Description Part Number
1 Annual Service Kit 4093
2 Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray) 4103*
3 Knapsack Hose 4100
4  Extension Lance 30cm 4106*
Telescopic Lance 85cm (not shown) 4107
5 Pump Assembly 4097
6 Harness 4109
7 Trigger Assembly 4105/4135
8 Root Waterer Feeder (not shown) 4111

* Compatible only if the complete lance is changed to all new parts
(4703 + 4106 or 4103 + 4107)

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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25

16L Killaspray

Description

Part Number

oooNOOULTDWN =

Annual Service Kit

Nozzle Set (inc. Fan Spray)

Knapsack Hose

Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor)
Pump Assembly

Trigger Assembly

Harness

Telescopic Lance 85cm available (not shown)
Weedkiller Cone (not shown)

4093
4103
4100
4106
4097
4105/4135
4109
4107
4112

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Standard 5L
Standard 7L
Standard 10L
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Description Part Number
1 Trigger Assembly - Standard (inc lance handle) 4134
Trigger Assembly - Trigger 4135
Trigger Assembly - Trigger 90550
2 Spray Nozzle Set 4103
3 Annual Service Kit 4125
4 Pump Barrel - Standard/Plus 4128
5 Pressure Release Assembly 4132
6 Lance/Extension 30cm (not shown) 4106 m lal(
7 Sprayer Hose 4099 Consumer Services
8 Outlet kit - standard 4130 HozelockLid,
9 Harness Strap (not shown) Z71013 Blemingham 576 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Standard 5L
Standard 7L

Standard 10L

Description Part Number

1 Trigger Assembly 4135

2 Spray Nozzle Set 4103

3 Annual Service Kit 4126

4  Pump Barrel - Standard/Plus 4128

5 Pressure Release Assembly 4132

6 Extension Lance (not shown) 4106

7 Sprayer Hose 4099

8 Outlet kit - standard 4130 mZElaK
9 Harness Strap (not shown)* 771013 ) .

- - Hozelock Ltd.,
* NOt ClVClI/ClbIe n UK Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.

England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122

www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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28

Plus 10

Plus 5
Plus 7

1— Olomeo

¥t§m@

Description Part Number
1 Trigger Assembly 4135
2 Annual Service Kit - 5, 7 & 10L 4126
3 Pump Barrel - Standard/Plus 4128
4 OQutlet Kit - Plus/Pro 4131
5 Pressure Release Assembly 4132
6 Spray Nozzle Set 4103
7 Telescopic Lance 85cm (not shown) 4107
8 Harness* Z71012
9 Sprayer Hose 4099
10 Lance/Extension 30cm (inc ext. adaptor) 4106

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,
Midpoint Park,

* Not available in UK

Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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PI'O 5L(obsolete) 4805
Pro 7L 2%

Q 3

Description Part Number

1 Weedkiller Cone 4112

2 Harness 271012

3 Annual Service Kit 5, 7, & 10L 4126

4 Pump Barrel - Pro 4129

5 Outlet Kit - Plus/Pro 4131

6 Pressure Release Assembly 4132

7 Spray Nozzle Set 4133

8 Trigger Spray Assembly 4135 mZElaK

9 Sprayer Hose 4099 Consumer Services

10 Telescopic Lance85cm 4107 Horeod 1,
Birmingham B76 1AB.

England.
Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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Plus 12L
Plus 16L

— 7
—5
—3
Description Part Number
1 Complete Pump Assembly 4097
2 1.3m Grey Hose 4100
3 Trigger Assembly 4105/4135
4 Strap 4109
5 Telescopic Lance 4107
6 Annual Service Kit 4093 m lal(
7 Replacement Nozzles Kit (Jet & Fan) 4103
8 Extension Lance 30cm (not shown) 4106 Consumer Services
9 Weedkiller Cone 4112 n;':ﬁnctk;:kf
Birmingham B76 1AB.

England.
Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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AlJ(IEERO?/:_IZA(‘)?SLY 121 KnapSGCk 4712 4130
Pressure Sprayer

1. ltems supplied inside maintenance kit (19 - 282870) 9_%
8—
7 —
| A
|
5

Description Part Number
1 Pump Barrel Assembly 280176
2 Piston Seal (1) 782135
3 Pump Piston 280177
4 Hose + Manifold 282266
5 Manifold 281985
6 Hose Assembly 482587
7 Trigger Assembly (Plus) 282867
8 60 cm Fiberglass Lance 283240
9 Spray Nozzle Set 280043
10 Metal Lever 280203
11 Lever Clip (1) 482750
12 Metal Link 283218
13 Cylinder Tap 280178
14 Link block 280202 mlElaK
15 Harness Assembly 280204
16 Lever Clips (set of 2) 280174 oy
17 Tank Tap 280200 Birmmgmﬁ:g;; Pk
18 Tank Filter 280062 England.
19 Annual Service Kit = all parts with (1)+ 482634 Telah O 3 e

Piston pump lower filter 282870 —

31
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Standard 7

32

FRANCE ONLY
(FROM 2016)

4507 0000FR

4507 3660FR

4{ 4 - for the model 45070000F
5 5 - for the model 45073660F

Description

Part Number

O O NOLULT DN WN -

Pump Barrel Assembly

Pump 1/2 Clips Set

Annual Service Kit

Spray Nozzle Set for 4507 0000 FR
Spray Nozzle Set for 4507 3660 FR
30 cm Aluminium Lance

Lance Clip

Trigger Assembly

Hose Assembly

284026
283069
284027
90569-003
90574-000
43346
482710
282603
282602

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016
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33

SWEDEN ONLY
(FROM 2016)

‘Pure’ 5L K&

Description Part Number
1 Spray Nozzle Set 284002
2 Lance Clip 482710
3 Lance 283221
4 Trigger Assembly - Pure 284004
5 Screw Nut - Lance Side 482714
6 Trigger Filter 482273
7 Screw Nut - Hose Side 482706
8 Hose Assembly - Pure 284005
9 Manifold 482559
10 Pump Barrel Assembly - Pure 284003
11 Pump 1/2 Clips Set 283069
12 Harness Clip 482562
13 Harness Assembly 283072
14 Fabric Filter - Pure 483670
15 Annual Service Kit = all parts with (1) 284006

HOZELOCK

Consumer Services
Hozelock Ltd.,

Midpoint Park,
Birmingham B76 1AB.
England.

Tel: +44 (0) 121 313 1122
www.hozelock.com

March 2016



